
 
 
 

Contact

We are always available to help!

 

  

Anna Spitzer

  

Office Management & Human Resources & Recruiting

Tel.: +49 4131 / 60 41 68 - 0

tel:+4941316041680


E-Mail: anna.spitzer@asconsit.com
E-Mail: recruiting@asconsit.com

  

Susann Eisfeld

  

Team Lead Finance

Tel.: +49 4131 / 60 41 68 - 44
Email: susann.eisfeld@asconsit.com

  

Olaf Tetzlaff

mailto:anna.spitzer@asconsit.com
mailto:recruiting@asconsit.com
tel:+4941316041680
mailto:judith.kastner@asconsit.com


  

Team Lead SAP

Tel.: +49 4131 / 60 41 68 - 42
Email: olaf.tetzlaff@asconsit.com

  

Gerald Appel

tel:+49413160416842
mailto:olaf.tetzlaff@asconsit.com


  

Team Lead One Identity

Tel.: +49 4131 / 60 41 68 - 45
Email: gerald.appel@asconsit.com

  

Markus Keller

tel:+49413160416845
mailto:gerald.appel@asconsit.com


  

Senior Manager Sales & Marketing

Tel.: +49 4131 / 60 41 68 - 55
E-Mail: markus.keller@asconsit.com
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